1© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
285 Series
5×20 mm > Audio & Medical > 285 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/285.html for current information.
2
8

N/A 100 N/A
N/A 1000 N/A
Part Numbering System
0285.125 XP/XRP
to
0285020 XP/XRP
20+0.5
5.1+0.6
5.2+0.1
-0.2
5.1+0.6
All dimensions in mm
0285 xxxx M X (R) P
Lead Free
Option Codes
Package Code
Quantity Code
Current Rating Code
Series
Blank = Gold-plated caps
R = Rhodium-plated caps
X = Filler
M = 1000
H = 100
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
4 © 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor